
 

 

 
 

Revolite Infotech Pvt. Ltd.,​
19C/310, Thirunavukarasu Street,Gnanamurthy Nagar, Ambattur,Chennai - 600 053, India​

CIN : U72900TN2019PTC128443​
Pay Slip for the month of Sep, 2024​

 

        
Emp ID REVLTE0063 Employee Name Mohammed 

Anwardheen 

Payable Days 30 Days DOJ 11/10/2021 

Designation Software 
Developer 

A/c No 50100465430619 

IFSC HDFC0001290 PAN EBFPA1306B 

Mode of Pay  Netbanking UAN 101818685189 

LOP Days  10 Aadhar No 3517 0177 4007 

        

        
Earnings Amount Deductions Amount 

Basic​
HRA ​
Conveyance Allowance​
 

16000.00​
8000.00​
8000.00 

 

PF​
Labour Welfare 
PF 
Insurance​
Lop 

210.00​
0.00 

1800.00 
                 181.00​

10667.00 
Total 32000.00 Total  12858.00 

Net Pay In INR 19142.00 

Net Pay In Words      Nineteen Thousand One Hundred and Forty Two only.  

 

For Revolite Infotech Pvt. Ltd. 

​
Authorized Signatory 

This is an electronically generated report, hence does not require a signature 


